Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

27 ASUS VA279HG 120HZ 1MS EYE CARE MONITOR

23.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

ASUS VA249HG 24" 120HZ 1MS FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

79,00

135,00

169,00

520,00

129,00

189,00

229,00

449,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



